
Glassware (Soda Lime)
Authentico Bottle 1L
S20113-000000-B01006

Utopia offers an extensive range of glass accessories, spanning from exquisite
handmade jugs and decanters to innovative and stylish bottles and carafes.
The Authentico Bottle is made from 100% recycled glass, showcasing the
classic green colourway. All of Utopia's recycled products are developed
sustainably ensuring environmentally conscious production, without any
compromise on quality or style.

Category Glassware (Soda Lime) > Jugs Carafes Decanters & Bottles

Range Authentico

Brand San Miguel

Material Glass > Recycled

Dimensions 100 x 100 x 285 mm

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020682544

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7013379900

Country Of Origin Spain

100% Recycled

Glasswasher Safe

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

285

100

100

40

118

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0245

0.866

5.34

5.78

305

335

240

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

234

39

13

3
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