## Glassware (Soda Lime)





## Authentico Bottle 1L

S20113-000000-B01006

Utopia offers an extensive range of glass accessories, spanning from exquisite handmade jugs and decanters to innovative and stylish bottles and carafes. The Authentico Bottle is made from 100% recycled glass, showcasing the classic green colourway. All of Utopia's recycled products are developed sustainably ensuring environmentally conscious production, without any compromise on quality or style.

Category	Glassware (Soda Lime) > Jugs Cara
Range	Authentico
Brand	San Miguel
Material	Glass > Recycled
Dimensions	100 x 100 x 285 mm
Launched	2015
Outer Barcode	5060020682544
Pack Size	Box of 6
Commodity Code	7013379900
Country Of Origin	Spain

gs Caraf	es De rs & Bottles		
100% Recycled			
	GW Glasswasher Safe		

IIEM	
Height (mm)	285
Diameter (mm)	100
Length (mm)	100
Capacity (oz)	40
Capacity (cl)	118

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0245
Size (ft3)	0.866
Net Weight (kg)	5.34
Gross Weight (kg)	5.78
Height (mm)	305
Length (mm)	335
Width (mm)	240

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	234
Quantity (Cases)	39
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	1.
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	,

